Website: www.progin.com.tw                                              E-mail: info@progin.com.tw
GPS Engine Board
SR-87
SiRF StarⅢⅢⅢⅢ
V 1.2
User Manual
SR-87 GPS Engine Board Manual
1

applications or products.  The module communicates with application system via
RS232 (TTL level) with NMEA-0183 protocol.
Ordering information:
SR-87V-P, Vertical MMCX input with 1PPS Time mark output
SR-87V-S, Vertical MMCX input with GPS status indication
SR-87H-P, Horizontal MMCX input with 1PPS Time mark output
SR-87H-S, Horizontal MMCX input with GPS status indication
SR-87 GPS Engine Board Manual
3
2. Technical Specifications
2.1. Electrical Characteristics